Disclaimer Iris Media & Coaching

Information Available on the Website

Iris Media & Coaching compiles the information and images on its website with the utmost care and strives to always offer accurate and up-to-date information. However, Iris Media & Coaching does not guarantee the completeness, accuracy, or timeliness of the information. Therefore, Iris Media & Coaching accepts no liability for any damages related to the use of the website or the information on the website, including damages caused by viruses. Furthermore, Iris Media & Coaching is not liable for (damages resulting from) the website being inaccessible or unavailable.

Email

Iris Media & Coaching cannot guarantee that emails sent to the recipient will be (promptly) received, as timely receipt of emails cannot be guaranteed. The security of email communications cannot be fully guaranteed by Iris Media & Coaching due to the associated security risks. By sending an email to Iris Media & Coaching without encryption or password protection, you accept this risk.

Intellectual Property Rights

The content of the website, including but not limited to: texts, images, layout, publications, trademarks, and domain names, is the property of Iris Media & Coaching or its licensors and is protected by intellectual property rights, including copyright. It is expressly prohibited to reproduce, process, exploit, or otherwise make public any part of the website, information on the website, or other materials displayed on the website without prior permission from Iris Media & Coaching.

Hyperlinks

The website of Iris Media & Coaching may contain hyperlinks to third-party websites. Iris Media & Coaching has no influence over third-party websites and is not responsible for their availability and/or content. Iris Media & Coaching, therefore, accepts no liability for damages arising from the use of third-party websites.

Changes

Iris Media & Coaching reserves the right to modify the content of the website, including this disclaimer, at any time.

Contact

If you have any questions about this disclaimer, feel free to contact Iris Media & Coaching via contact@dreambigdreams.eu.